
Jupiter High School 
2022 - Swim Meet Schedule 

Date Opponent Home Away Time 
 

Tues. Aug. 15, 2022 
 

First Practice 
 

Jupiter 
  

3:00 
 

Thur. Aug. 26, 2022 
 

Try - Outs 
 

Jupiter 
  

3:00 
 

Thur. Sept. 8, 2022 
UPDATE 

 
SUNCOAST -  

Swimming 

 
 

 
Barracuda 

Bay 

 
Warm up - 3:30 pm 

Start - 4:00 pm 
 

Mon. Sept. 19, 2022 
UPDATE 

 
SUNCOAST - Diving 

 
Jupiter 

 
 
 

 
Warm up - 3:00 pm 

Start - 3:30 pm 
 

Sat. Sept. 24, 2022 
 

FSPA H.S. Invit. Swim 
& Diving Meet 

Qualifying times 

  
Stuart 

 
Warm up - 7:30 am 

Start - 8:30 am 

 
Wed. Sept. 28, 2022 

 

 
COUNTY – PRELIMS 

SWIMMING 

 
Jupiter 

  
Warm up - 2:30 pm 

Start - 3:30 pm 

 
Fri. Sept. 30, 2022 

 
Fri- Sept. 30, 2022 

 

 
COUNTIES – DIVING 

 
COUNTY – FINALS 

SWIMMING 

  
Wellington 

 
Lake Lytal 

 
Warm up - 7:00 am 

Start - 9:00 am  
Warm up - 3:30 pm 

Start - 4:30 pm 

 
Mon. Oct. 3,2022 

 

PALM BEACH 
GARDENS – 

Swimming Diving 
 

 
Jupiter 

 
 
 

 
Warm up - 3:00 pm 

Start - 4:00 pm 
 

 
Mon. Oct. 10, 2022 

 
DWYER 

SENIOR DAY 
 

 
Jupiter 

 
 

 
Warm up - 3:00 pm 

Start - 4:00 pm 
 

 
Fri. Oct. 21,2022 

 
DISTRICTS - D5 

 
Jupiter 

 
 

Warm up - 9:30 am 
Swimming  

Start - 10:30 am 
Diving 

Start - 11:00 am 
Diving 

Fri. Oct. 28, 2022 
Swimming 

Sat. Oct. 29,2022 

 
REGIONALS - R2 

  
Orlando 

Rosen AC 

Diving 
10/28 - 10:00 am 

Swimming 
10/29 - 9:30 am 

 
Sat. Nov. 5, 2022 

 
STATES - 4A 

  
Stuart 

Swimming - 9:00 am 
Boys Diving - 9:00 am 
Girls Diving - 1:30 pm 

 


